
See Frederick City Inset

05-001
7417

20-001
3179

10-001
2409

07-001
3101

11-001
3376 17-001

2136

06-001
2065

16-001
4377

08-001
2600

15-002
4905

01-003
2706

04-001
1245

18-002
3365

12-001
4632

14-001
4361

22-001
1390

19-001
1830

01-001
3952

15-001
3972

03-001
2811

03-002
4573

21-001
2222

13-001
6289

23-001
7708

09-002
6446

07-003
3490

26-001
5115

09-005
1914

09-007
6957

26-002
4575

14-002
624

09-001
4371

07-007
1213

13-002
170

Doubs Urbana

Harmony

Hopeland
Kemptown

Monrovia

Graceham

Foxville

Jefferson

Knoxville

Tuscarora

Wolfsville

Flint Hill

Hyattstown

Unionville

Johnsville

Ladiesburg

New Midway

Buckeystown

Centerville

Libertytown

Rocky Ridge

Mountaindale

Creagerstown

Saint Anthony

Sabillasville

Point of Rocks

Blue Ridge Summit

§̈¦70

£¤15

£¤340

CARROLL COUNTY

WASHI NGTON COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

UV75

UV26

UV76

UV77

UV550

UV194

UV85

UV464

UV140

UV180

UV80

UV806

UV478

UV144

UV550
UV550

LOUDOUN COUNTYLOUDOUN COUNTY

ADAMS COUNTYADAMS COUNTYFRANKLI N COUNTYFRANKLI N COUNTY

09-004
4648

09-003
786

24-001
2346

13-003
1017

18-001
4260

01-002
7344 18-003

1973

09-006
5115

09-009
2662

07-005
154

25-001
5266

07-002
7758

03-003
3211

24-003
855

12-002
6

22-002
2

07-006
8

0 5 102.5
Miles

While efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy 
of this map, Frederick County accepts no liability or

 responsibility for errors,omissions, or positional inaccuracies 
in the content of this map. Reliance on this map is at the risk

 of the user.  This map is for illustration purposes only and should 
not be used for surveying,engineering, or site-specific analysis.
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